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The menu of 248 East Bistro Belfast East from Belfast includes 158 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about £4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Soups

VEG SOUP

Pasta

HOMEMADE LASAGNE

Wraps

CAJUN CHICKEN MELT WRAP (VA)

Beef

CORNED BEEF

Steaks

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK

Saucen & Dips
GARLIC SAUCE
Main Course
JUMBO HOT DOG

Tiids

KIDS BURGER

Homemade Sauces

SWEET CHILLI MAYO

fippetizer
BATTERED CHICKEN STRIPS
Chickien Wings

WINGS

£4

£8

£8

£1

£17

£5

£4

£5

dmerican food
HOT DOG £2

Hihnchenfleischspezialitit

TIKKA CHICKEN

Beers

BOTTLE £0

&tra - Beilagen

SWEET CHILLI DIP £1

Jackset Potaioes

SWEETCORN

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE £0

w ll .ﬁl -Tlll..

MASH

&Etras Ausser Haus

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

flperitivos

CHEESY CHIP £4

Sushi fioll

TUNA MAYO

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
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Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Meats

SAUSAGE SUPPER £6
Non-Veg Starters

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS £4

Sides dnd &dras

BREADED MUSHROOMS

Featured Ttems

1000 ISLAND

Oyalers

BATTERED

Sundries

HALF RICE HALF CHIPS

Just For tids

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS £4
Tets Wrap

PHILLY STEAK WRAP £8
Tloaded Sides

GRAVY CHIP £4

Suppers

HOMEMADE PASTIE SUPPER £6

Chip Shop

LARGE CHIP £3

Drinkss.

DIET COCA-COLA £1

Tish Bar

BATTERED COD SUPPER £8

fldditional Ttems

SEASONED NOODLES

Pane & Focacce

GARLIC BREAD (V) £4

Chicken Cheese Steaks

PLAIN CHICKEN

Various

HOMEMADE PASTIE £3
Twr Sunday Roasts (11fim -
4Pm Sunday Only)

TURKEY HAM STUFFING

Chips | Salsa | &tras
Vegetarian Makimono

ZINGER
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Dips/Sauces
1000 ISLAND DIP

Children&#39;S Menu

KIDS SAUSAGE

Backstage Numbers
SOUTHERN FRIED
Sandwich Packages

SMALL

Ice Cream $24

CHUNKY CHIP

Pappy&+#39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH

Pizza - Our Sauces

TACO SAUCE

Beverages, Chips, Coofiies

CHIPS

Small Pizza 9 22cm

CHAMP

Etras

GARLIC MAYO DIP
LARGE GARLIC MAYO DIP

£4

£8

£1
£2

Sandwiches

CAJUN CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH
(VA)

HOUSE DIP

Chicken Dishes
PEPPERED CHICKEN
GARLIC CHICKEN

Dessert

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CREPES

Starters

HOMEMADE BACON POTATO BROTH

(VAIVEA)
SALTED CHILLI CHICKEN

%ids Menii
KIDS POPCORN CHICKEN
KIDS HOT DOG

Tresh from The Pan

CHINESE STYLE CHICKEN CURRY
(VA)

CHICKEN BACON CARBONARA (VA)

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

£1

£8

£4

£7

£4
£4

£8
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Drinks
COKE £1

RIVER ROCK £1
0.33L

Side Orders

PITTA BREAD
FRIED ONIONS
CHUNKY CHIPS

Favourites
HOMEMADE MINCE BEEF STEW £5
TUKEY HAM AND STUFFING £11
CHRISTMAS DINNER 1 COURSE
BEEF AND BIRD BURGER MEAL £11
Main
CHICKEN GOUJONS £8
ROAST DINNER £10
ROAST BEEF YORKSHIRE PUDDING
Dip
BBQ DIP £1
CURRY DIP £1
GARLIC DIP

p ]f‘" : SOUTHERN FRIED £s

CHICKEN STRIPS
CUP OF SOUP (802)
GARLIC POTATOES

[ ] [ ]
Non {lcoholic Drinks
FANTA £1
FANTA LEMON £1
SPRITE £1
COKE ZERO £1
Chicken
ROAST CHICKEN £10
POPCORN CHICKEN £5
HOT WINGS

CAJUN CHICKEN

Chips

CURRY CHIP £4
PEPPERED CHIP £4
BATTERED SAUSAGE £1
LARGE £3
fippetizers

GARLIC MUSHROOMS £4
BATTERED MUSHROOMS £4
SPICY CHILLI

BBQ WINGS

PEPPERS

Burgers

80Z PLAIN AND SIMPLE BURGER £5
80Z CLASSIC TUCKERS BURGER £5
80Z NEW YORKER BURGER £6
160Z TUCKERS TOWER BURGER £10
SMOKED CHEESE
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Side Dishes
ONION RINGS
LARGE GRAVY

BABY POTATOES
BAKED CIABATTA

CRUSTY BAGUETTE
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
SKINNY FRIES

RICE

Dips

MAYO DIP

PEPPER DIP

LARGE MAYO DIP

LARGE SWEET CHILLI DIP
LARGE PEPPER DIP
LARGE CURRY DIP
LARGE BBQ DIP

LARGE HOUSE DIP

Sauces

GRAVY
MAYO
BBQ

KETCHUP
MUSHROOM SAUCE
MUSTARD

BBQ SAUCE
CURRY SAUCE

£3
£2

£1
£1
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2

£1

£1

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

Ingredients Used

BANANA
Q‘CHOCOLATE

“‘T:'_I SAUSAGE

TOMATO

VEGETABLES

BACON

BEANS

CHEDDAR CHEESE

ONION

CHEESE

Uncategorized

MIXED FRUIT PAVLOVA
BUTTERED GARLIC FLATBREAD
HOUSE KEBAB DIP
PEPPERCORN DIP
SOUTHEAST DIP

CHAMP ROAST

TUCKERS HOTDOG SAUCE
HOUSE KEBAB SAUCE
SOUTHEAST SAUCE
UPGRADE TO STEAK STRIPS
248'S BBQ SAUCE

HOMEMADE ZINGER BREADCRUMB

SALTED CHILLI CHORIZO
NO SALAD
NO DIP

£3
£3
£1

£1

£4

£2

£1

£2

£1
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